Name of the Corporate Debtor: JBM HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED

Date of commencement of CIRP: September 07, 2021 LIST OF CREDITORS AS ON : January 19, 2022 Amount in INR
List of Operational Creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)
Details of claim received Details of Claims admitted Amount
Amount Amount of any Amount Amount
Amount % voting ) )
Amount of covered Whether of mutual of claim of claim | Remarks,
SI.No Name of the Creditor covered share in . )
Date of receipt [Amount claimed |claim Nature of Claim by related contingent |dues, that not under if any
b CoC, if
admitted security y party? 0% ! claim may be admitted | verification
guarantee applicable
interest set-off
1|Saraswathi Saw Mill 11.12.21 36,520 36,520 [supplier of material [NIL NIL No - -- - -- -
2|Esun UPVC 11.12.21 51,980 51,980 |supplier of material [NIL NIL No -- - - - -
3|Goodwud International 14.12.21 22,57,841 22,57,841 [supplier of material [NIL NIL No - -- - -- -
4|Green Fenster Industries 15.12.21 1,81,516 1,81,516 |supplier of material [NIL NIL No - - - - -
5|Phenix Fire Protection Systems F27.12.21 1,26,331 1,26,331 |supplier of material [NIL NIL No - -- - -- -
6|Prerna Enterprises 5.1.22 4,30,380 4,30,380 |supplier of material [NIL NIL No - - - - -
7|Bharatham Stores 31.12.21 8,70,021 8,70,021 [supplier of material [NIL NIL No - -- - -- -
TOTAL 39,54,589 | 39,54,589




